
Bus #21 

Depart at 6:35 Middle School Drop at 7:15 

Depart at 7:20 Elementary Drop at 8:00 

Middle / High School Central Elementary 

6:40 Turn right on Dixie 7:20 

6:45 Turn right on Wilson 7:25 

6:45 Turn left on Lorden 7:25 

6:46 Turn right Erie / Quick left on Manhattan 7:26 

6:48 Turn left on Summit 7:28 

6:49 Turn left on Erie 7:29 

6:54 Turn right on Minx 7:34 

6:56 Turn right on Samaria 7:36 

6:57 Turn Left on Cemetery 7:37 

7:00 Turn right on E. Rauch 7:40 

7:02 Turn right on Strasburg 7:42 

7:04 Turn right on Samaria 7:44 

7:05 Turn left on Cemetery / Turnaround 7:45 

7:10 Turn right on Samaria 7:50 

Elementary Only 

Turn right on Telegraph / Turnaround 7:52 

Back to school 



Bus #21 

Depart High School at 12:10 

Depart Elementary at 1:00 

Middle / High School Central Elementary 

12:10 Turn right on Dixie 1:00 

12:15 Stop at Matty Drive 1:05 

12:16 Turn right on Wilson 1:06 

12:16 Turn left on Lorden 1:06 

12:17 Turn right Erie / Quick left on Manhattan 1:07 

12:19 Turn left on Summit 1:09 

12:20 Turn left on Erie 1:10 

12:25 Turn right on Minx 1:15 

12:27 Turn right on Samaria 1:17 

12:28 Turn Left on Cemetery 1:18 

12:31 Turn right on E. Rauch 1:21 

12:33 Turn right on Strasburg 1:23 

12:35 Turn right on Samaria 1:25 

12:36 Turn Left on Cemetery / Turn around 1:26 

12:41 Turn right on Samaria 1:31 

Elementary Only 

Turn right on Telegraph / Turnaround 7:33 

Back to school 


